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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katja Stoer2701
International

8.000 8.900 9.0259.575 35.500
14T 4 1 6 1 

1 

Kristina Leones2408
Elevate

8.475 8.725 9.1759.000 35.375
8 5 6T 2 2 

2 

Meghan Gul3202
Tricks Granite Bay

8.650 8.050 9.1509.025 34.875
4 11T 5 3 3 

3 

Kalina Joy Rivas2413
Elevate

8.000 9.050 8.9008.700 34.650
14T 2 9T 9 4 

4 

Michelle Gonzalez2206
Bayshore Elite

8.675 8.050 9.2008.700 34.625
3 11T 9T 1 5 

5 

Amelia Liston2201
Bayshore Elite

7.800 8.500 9.1009.100 34.500
18 7 3T 4 6T

6T

Gianna Bautista2306
Black Diamond

7.875 9.025 9.0508.550 34.500
16 3 17 5 6T

6T

Hannah Seymour2001
Adventure Rec

8.300 8.250 8.7509.100 34.400
10 10 3T 12T 8 

8 

Autumn Tenney2501
Galaxy

8.600 7.575 8.9259.000 34.100
5T 22 6T 7T 9 

9 

Laila Krong2203
Bayshore Elite

8.750 8.300 8.3508.650 34.050
1T 9 15T 20 10 

10 

Cierra Tan2902
North Bay

6.800 8.700 8.7509.400 33.650
25 6 2 12T 11 

11 

Sierra Rodriguez2414
Elevate

6.750 9.300 8.8008.700 33.550
26 1 9T 11 12 

12 

Danielle Hofheinz2801
Miyagi

8.400 8.050 8.3008.675 33.425
9 11T 13T 21 13 

13 

Sarah Bohannon2307
Black Diamond

8.600 7.400 8.8758.400 33.275
5T 23 19 10 14 

14 

Sydni Avila3003
Redwood Coast

7.350 7.900 8.9258.850 33.025
19 16T 8 7T 15 

15 

Jenny Rehnvall3102
Tricks Folsom

8.100 7.900 8.4508.325 32.775
12 16T 20 17T 16 

16 

Desiree Kanemoto2407
Elevate

7.300 7.775 8.5758.700 32.350
20 21 9T 16 17 

17 

Parker Considine2804
Miyagi

7.850 8.000 8.7257.750 32.325
17 15 25T 14 18 

18 

Magdalena Ortiz3501
USA Sports

7.000 7.900 8.4008.650 31.950
22 16T 15T 19 19T

19T

Brenna Thomas3302
Tricks Sacramento

8.200 7.850 8.1507.750 31.950
11 20 25T 25 19T

19T

Kelly Choi2404
Elevate

6.825 8.400 8.2008.300 31.725
24 8 21 22T 21 

21 

Emily Ho3104
Tricks Folsom

8.075 8.050 8.2007.300 31.625
13 11T 28 22T 22 

22 

Olivia Langridge2207
Bayshore Elite

8.750 7.050 7.2008.500 31.500
1T 26 18 28 23 

23 

Mandee Jauregui2901
North Bay

7.275 7.900 8.0508.075 31.300
21 16T 23 26 24 

24 
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Gaby Rosenberg2803
Miyagi

8.600 5.600 8.2008.675 31.075
5T 27 13T 22T 25 

25 

Zoey McManus3203
Tricks Granite Bay

6.875 7.250 8.4508.050 30.625
23 24 24 17T 26 

26 

Maci Nelson3402
Tumble Time - CP

6.400 7.150 7.8758.225 29.650
27 25 22 27 27 

27 

Sierra Edwards3405
Tumble Time - CP

5.400 5.250 8.7007.700 27.050
28 28 27 15 28 

28 
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